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順位結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

R-NA Start Time :13:16'57    Finish Time :15:18'00.399 Entry :11    Start :11    Finish :11
1 3 Fukazawa Modify 54 2:01'03.399 121.975 2'04.096 2
2 88 RS-UNO Racing 50 1:59'59.997 113.923 4Laps 4Laps 2'07.665 26
3 8 OverDrive S2000 50 2:00'45.531 113.207 4Laps 45.534 2'05.777 3
4 9 OverDrive FF 50 2:01'07.465 112.865 4Laps 21.934 2'09.777 5
5 214 重量級 CROWNS 48 2:01'49.491 107.722 6Laps 2Laps 2'15.177 4
6 56 55新百合ヶ丘･AppleRacing 47 2:01'22.966 105.859 7Laps 1Lap 2'19.291 39
7 77 小倉学園 東京自動車大学校 TAUS 45 2:00'55.176 101.736 9Laps 2Laps 2'15.337 44
8 337 SPEED BILD 45 2:01'43.356 101.065 9Laps 48.180 2'19.778 8
9 111 ｴｽﾜﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾓｰﾀｰｽﾞ 44 2:01'48.353 98.748 10Laps 1Lap 2'24.130 4

10 33 TEAM ﾅﾁｭｰﾚ 43 2:01'42.404 96.579 11Laps 1Lap 2'30.269 35
11 29 読売自動車大学校 33 2:00'40.684 74.715 21Laps 10Laps 2'28.893 23

R-Turbo Start Time :13:16'57    Finish Time :15:18'16.684 Entry :10    Start :10    Finish :10
1 11 Team Evo 56 2:01'19.684 126.215 2'02.860 35
2 2 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 超ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ組 54 2:00'29.876 122.541 2Laps 2Laps 2'01.801 3
3 7 OverDrive DANGAN 51 2:01'28.758 114.789 5Laps 3Laps 2'00.922 37
4 6 OverDrive ENEOS 47 2:00'50.682 106.330 9Laps 4Laps 2'11.217 38
5 138 小倉学園 東京自動車大学校 TAUS 45 2:01'12.400 101.495 11Laps 2Laps 2'15.352 29
6 5 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ組 45 2:01'55.109 100.902 11Laps 42.709 2'16.800 37
7 292 ふくちじ會2014･･･その2 43 2:01'42.344 96.580 13Laps 2Laps 2'15.783 23
8 777 POMEX Racing 弐 43 2:01'42.962 96.572 13Laps 0.618 2'10.194 27
9 666 POMEX Racing 壱 38 1:50'36.238 93.897 18Laps 5Laps 2'23.637 13

10 129 読売自動車大学校 38 2:00'26.725 86.225 18Laps 9'50.487 2'24.531 17

S-NA Start Time :13:16'57    Finish Time :15:17'49.067 Entry :5    Start :5    Finish :5
1 71 SEVEN STARS RACING 2 56 2:00'52.067 126.696 1'58.845 31
2 346 CLUB 346 52 2:01'28.204 117.052 4Laps 4Laps 2'02.199 34
3 70 SEVEN STARS RACING 1 52 2:01'36.776 116.915 4Laps 8.572 2'00.514 30
4 86 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄOZ 51 2:01'51.294 114.436 5Laps 1Lap 2'10.826 34
5 1 SC中井 50 2:01'20.776 112.659 6Laps 1Lap 2'05.183 45

S-Turbo Start Time :13:16'57    Finish Time :15:17'44.647 Entry :2    Start :2    Finish :2
1 72 SEVEN STARS RACING LOUTS 54 2:00'47.647 122.240 2'00.429 3
2 260 AOG erste 49 2:01'43.108 110.065 5Laps 5Laps 2'12.639 42

Super Start Time :13:16'57    Finish Time :15:17'25.850 Entry :18    Start :18    Finish :18
1 22 R35GTRclub #22 57 2:00'28.850 129.375 1'58.316 34
2 12 R35GTRclub 関西A 57 2:02'10.532 127.581 1'41.682 1'41.682 1'57.592 56
3 19 SHINRYU Racing 佐藤組 57 2:02'16.423 127.478 1'47.573 5.891 2'00.209 56
4 55 GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾌｧﾝﾄﾑ 55 2:00'46.539 124.526 2Laps 2Laps 2'00.543 2
5 99 SHINRYU Racing 森下組 55 2:01'10.927 124.108 2Laps 24.388 1'54.918 10
6 18 SHINRYU Racing 川本組 55 2:01'38.677 123.636 2Laps 27.750 2'02.489 19
7 23 R35GTRclub #23 54 2:00'49.304 122.212 3Laps 1Lap 1'59.905 10
8 10 GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾗﾌﾟﾀｰ 54 2:01'12.057 121.830 3Laps 22.753 2'00.031 10
9 35 R35GTRclub 神奈川ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘ組 53 2:00'48.696 119.956 4Laps 1Lap 1'58.919 33

10 24 R35GTRclub 関西B 53 2:00'59.670 119.775 4Laps 10.974 2'01.833 21
11 17 SHINRYU Racing with おざわさん 51 2:00'40.969 115.547 6Laps 2Laps 2'05.931 12
12 13 ﾁｰﾑ MH 49 1:43'32.138 129.395 8Laps 2Laps 2'00.135 33
13 16 SHINRYU Racing K-tatu 組 49 2:02'20.551 109.504 8Laps 18'48.413 2'06.202 40
14 36 R35 G&G CircuitClub 48 2:01'20.027 108.158 9Laps 1Lap 1'54.903 3
15 15 GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ｲｰｸﾞﾙ 46 2:01'57.980 103.107 11Laps 2Laps 2'09.565 45
16 291 ふくちじ會2014･･･その1 41 2:01'50.069 91.983 16Laps 5Laps 2'16.492 13
17 63 CS.K-5963 38 2:02'30.575 84.772 19Laps 3Laps 2'14.485 38
18 59 CS.K-32 34 2:02'27.857 75.861 23Laps 4Laps 2'04.364 7

Fastest Lap

R-NA 2'04.096 (2 / 54) 132.372 km/h 3 Fukazawa Modify
R-Turbo 2'00.922 (37 / 51) 135.846 km/h 7 OverDrive DANGAN
S-NA 1'58.845 (31 / 56) 138.220 km/h 71 SEVEN STARS RACING 2
S-Turbo 2'00.429 (3 / 54) 136.402 km/h 72 SEVEN STARS RACING LOUTS
Super 1'54.903 (3 / 48) 142.962 km/h 36 R35 G&G CircuitClub

LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

Pos No Name Car Type Lap

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)
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順位結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 22 Super 1 R35GTRclub #22 57 2:00'28.850 129.375 1'58.316 34
2 12 2 R35GTRclub 関西A 57 2:02'10.532 127.581 1'41.682 1'41.682 1'57.592 56
3 19 3 SHINRYU Racing 佐藤組 57 2:02'16.423 127.478 1'47.573 5.891 2'00.209 56
4 71 S-NA 1 SEVEN STARS RACING 2 56 2:00'52.067 126.696 1Lap 1Lap 1'58.845 31
5 11R-Turbo 1 Team Evo 56 2:01'19.684 126.215 1Lap 27.617 2'02.860 35
6 55 Super 4 GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾌｧﾝﾄﾑ 55 2:00'46.539 124.526 2Laps 1Lap 2'00.543 2
7 99 5 SHINRYU Racing 森下組 55 2:01'10.927 124.108 2Laps 24.388 1'54.918 10
8 18 6 SHINRYU Racing 川本組 55 2:01'38.677 123.636 2Laps 27.750 2'02.489 19
9 2 R-Turbo 2 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 超ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ組 54 2:00'29.876 122.541 3Laps 1Lap 2'01.801 3

10 72S-Turbo 1 SEVEN STARS RACING LOUTS 54 2:00'47.647 122.240 3Laps 17.771 2'00.429 3
11 23 Super 7 R35GTRclub #23 54 2:00'49.304 122.212 3Laps 1.657 1'59.905 10
12 3 R-NA 1 Fukazawa Modify 54 2:01'03.399 121.975 3Laps 14.095 2'04.096 2
13 10 Super 8 GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾗﾌﾟﾀｰ 54 2:01'12.057 121.830 3Laps 8.658 2'00.031 10
14 35 9 R35GTRclub 神奈川ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘ組 53 2:00'48.696 119.956 4Laps 1Lap 1'58.919 33
15 24 10 R35GTRclub 関西B 53 2:00'59.670 119.775 4Laps 10.974 2'01.833 21
16 346 S-NA 2 CLUB 346 52 2:01'28.204 117.052 5Laps 1Lap 2'02.199 34
17 70 3 SEVEN STARS RACING 1 52 2:01'36.776 116.915 5Laps 8.572 2'00.514 30
18 17 Super 11 SHINRYU Racing with おざわさん 51 2:00'40.969 115.547 6Laps 1Lap 2'05.931 12
19 7 R-Turbo 3 OverDrive DANGAN 51 2:01'28.758 114.789 6Laps 47.789 2'00.922 37
20 86 S-NA 4 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄOZ 51 2:01'51.294 114.436 6Laps 22.536 2'10.826 34
21 88 R-NA 2 RS-UNO Racing 50 1:59'59.997 113.923 7Laps 1Lap 2'07.665 26
22 8 3 OverDrive S2000 50 2:00'45.531 113.207 7Laps 45.534 2'05.777 3
23 9 4 OverDrive FF 50 2:01'07.465 112.865 7Laps 21.934 2'09.777 5
24 1 S-NA 5 SC中井 50 2:01'20.776 112.659 7Laps 13.311 2'05.183 45
25 13 Super 12 ﾁｰﾑ MH 49 1:43'32.138 129.395 8Laps 1Lap 2'00.135 33
26 260S-Turbo 2 AOG erste 49 2:01'43.108 110.065 8Laps 8'10.970 2'12.639 42
27 16 Super 13 SHINRYU Racing K-tatu 組 49 2:02'20.551 109.504 8Laps 37.443 2'06.202 40
28 36 14 R35 G&G CircuitClub 48 2:01'20.027 108.158 9Laps 1Lap 1'54.903 3
29 214 R-NA 5 重量級 CROWNS 48 2:01'49.491 107.722 9Laps 29.464 2'15.177 4
30 6 R-Turbo 4 OverDrive ENEOS 47 2:00'50.682 106.330 10Laps 1Lap 2'11.217 38
31 56 R-NA 6 55新百合ヶ丘･AppleRacing 47 2:01'22.966 105.859 10Laps 32.284 2'19.291 39
32 15 Super 15 GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ｲｰｸﾞﾙ 46 2:01'57.980 103.107 11Laps 1Lap 2'09.565 45
33 77 R-NA 7 小倉学園 東京自動車大学校 TAUS 45 2:00'55.176 101.736 12Laps 1Lap 2'15.337 44
34 138R-Turbo 5 小倉学園 東京自動車大学校 TAUS 45 2:01'12.400 101.495 12Laps 17.224 2'15.352 29
35 337 R-NA 8 SPEED BILD 45 2:01'43.356 101.065 12Laps 30.956 2'19.778 8
36 5 R-Turbo 6 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ組 45 2:01'55.109 100.902 12Laps 11.753 2'16.800 37
37 111 R-NA 9 ｴｽﾜﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾓｰﾀｰｽﾞ 44 2:01'48.353 98.748 13Laps 1Lap 2'24.130 4
38 292R-Turbo 7 ふくちじ會2014･･･その2 43 2:01'42.344 96.580 14Laps 1Lap 2'15.783 23
39 33 R-NA 10 TEAM ﾅﾁｭｰﾚ 43 2:01'42.404 96.579 14Laps 0.060 2'30.269 35
40 777R-Turbo 8 POMEX Racing 弐 43 2:01'42.962 96.572 14Laps 0.558 2'10.194 27
41 291 Super 16 ふくちじ會2014･･･その1 41 2:01'50.069 91.983 16Laps 2Laps 2'16.492 13
42 666R-Turbo 9 POMEX Racing 壱 38 1:50'36.238 93.897 19Laps 3Laps 2'23.637 13
43 129 10 読売自動車大学校 38 2:00'26.725 86.225 19Laps 9'50.487 2'24.531 17
44 63 Super 17 CS.K-5963 38 2:02'30.575 84.772 19Laps 2'03.850 2'14.485 38
45 59 18 CS.K-32 34 2:02'27.857 75.861 23Laps 4Laps 2'04.364 7
46 29 R-NA 11 読売自動車大学校 33 2:00'40.684 74.715 24Laps 1Lap 2'28.893 23

Fastest Lap

R-NA 2'04.096 (2 / 54) 132.372 km/h 3 Fukazawa Modify
R-Turbo 2'00.922 (37 / 51) 135.846 km/h 7 OverDrive DANGAN
S-NA 1'58.845 (31 / 56) 138.220 km/h 71 SEVEN STARS RACING 2
S-Turbo 2'00.429 (3 / 54) 136.402 km/h 72 SEVEN STARS RACING LOUTS
Super 1'54.903 (3 / 48) 142.962 km/h 36 R35 G&G CircuitClub

Start Time :13:16'57    Finish Time :15:17'25.850 Entry :46    Start :46    Finish :46

LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

Pos No Class C.P. Name Lap

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)
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スピード アナリシス

23 Super R35GTRclub #23 264.641 235.808 234.783 232.108 230.228 185.516 264.641
13 ﾁｰﾑ MH 243.627 228.668 227.464 221.584 219.557 197.584 243.627
99 SHINRYU Racing 森下組 233.413 231.214 228.330 226.653 222.451 190.763 233.413
19 SHINRYU Racing 佐藤組 231.362 231.313 229.105 228.426 223.927 196.009 231.362
72 S-Turbo SEVEN STARS RACING LOUTS 229.056 223.973 216.433 215.139 209.424 181.313 229.056
36 Super R35 G&G CircuitClub 227.273 225.329 220.678 220.183 218.801 169.352 227.273
18 SHINRYU Racing 川本組 226.225 224.206 221.130 220.994 218.756 175.875 226.225

346 S-NA CLUB 346 222.864 221.357 216.303 210.567 207.732 169.781 222.864
7 R-Turbo OverDrive DANGAN 222.818 217.830 217.523 216.346 214.456 168.855 222.818

71 S-NA SEVEN STARS RACING 2 222.635 217.830 217.786 217.654 217.085 188.121 222.635
22 Super R35GTRclub #22 222.314 220.139 217.698 214.883 214.073 186.419 222.314
12 R35GTRclub 関西A 221.357 213.819 210.321 209.262 208.736 179.050 221.357
55 GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾌｧﾝﾄﾑ 221.040 215.526 214.883 214.797 211.309 176.719 221.040
3 R-NA Fukazawa Modify 220.543 215.526 209.790 208.534 208.333 181.351 220.543

11 R-Turbo Team Evo 219.914 218.314 218.006 217.874 216.476 184.068 219.914
35 Super R35GTRclub 神奈川ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘ組 219.870 219.334 216.867 216.303 213.144 170.688 219.870
1 S-NA SC中井 218.270 215.655 215.397 215.268 215.011 170.319 218.270
8 R-NA OverDrive S2000 216.955 216.000 215.655 215.526 215.311 173.096 216.955

10 Super GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾗﾌﾟﾀｰ 213.397 212.473 212.264 206.897 203.505 177.262 213.397
2 R-Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 超ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ組 212.431 205.989 205.753 205.558 203.428 171.542 212.431

24 Super R35GTRclub 関西B 211.806 211.474 209.953 209.668 206.225 171.867 211.806
777 R-Turbo POMEX Racing 弐 211.640 201.530 196.937 194.700 193.548 138.804 211.640
70 S-NA SEVEN STARS RACING 1 211.102 210.896 207.772 206.304 205.793 177.563 211.102

260 S-Turbo AOG erste 207.254 207.254 203.008 202.058 199.115 156.697 207.254
59 Super CS.K-32 204.197 192.754 190.813 187.402 184.300 130.375 204.197
9 R-NA OverDrive FF 203.008 202.399 201.681 201.643 200.520 166.145 203.008
6 R-Turbo OverDrive ENEOS 200.483 197.332 196.399 194.665 184.679 148.589 200.483

86 S-NA ﾁｰﾑ ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄOZ 199.630 199.446 199.078 198.493 198.384 167.273 199.630
292 R-Turbo ふくちじ會2014･･･その2 199.483 196.364 187.793 186.335 186.175 129.459 199.483
16 Super SHINRYU Racing K-tatu 組 199.225 196.114 193.966 193.548 191.150 161.764 199.225
17 SHINRYU Racing with おざわさん 199.005 194.245 193.237 191.761 191.388 162.134 199.005

138 R-Turbo 小倉学園 東京自動車大学校 TAUS 197.549 194.524 192.479 190.611 189.707 153.815 197.549
56 R-NA 55新百合ヶ丘･AppleRacing 197.441 195.087 194.911 193.687 192.410 153.435 197.441

214 重量級 CROWNS 197.008 195.404 194.245 184.049 183.642 158.574 197.008
88 RS-UNO Racing 196.221 188.055 186.625 184.049 183.767 160.801 196.221
5 R-Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ組 196.150 190.712 188.022 187.143 184.206 141.757 196.150

666 POMEX Racing 壱 195.192 193.306 192.685 179.223 178.749 145.671 195.192
15 Super GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ｲｰｸﾞﾙ 194.489 194.349 192.685 186.014 185.982 132.865 194.489
77 R-NA 小倉学園 東京自動車大学校 TAUS 193.375 189.308 184.932 184.300 184.175 147.275 193.375

129 R-Turbo 読売自動車大学校 192.995 174.306 171.674 170.213 161.339 113.226 192.995
337 R-NA SPEED BILD 192.171 188.910 186.143 184.395 182.989 142.856 192.171
291 Super ふくちじ會2014･･･その1 189.208 182.958 180.180 174.984 174.757 137.383 189.208
63 CS.K-5963 187.045 182.958 178.306 170.401 168.067 122.045 187.045
33 R-NA TEAM ﾅﾁｭｰﾚ 183.642 177.223 174.531 171.674 170.052 145.435 183.642

111 ｴｽﾜﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾓｰﾀｰｽﾞ 173.578 172.552 162.773 160.666 157.411 133.331 173.578
29 読売自動車大学校 162.626 160.571 158.358 149.834 148.128 102.280 162.626

Type
Top
km/h

NoteTop 5 speeds
Ave.
km/h

No Class Name Team

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)



F1GP 決勝 2014 / 8 / 17   :  

セクター アナリシス

292 R-Turbo ふくちじ會2014･･･その2 17.452 41.592 3.325 1'02.369 2'15.783 1'13.414
291 Super ふくちじ會2014･･･その1 20.327 42.201 14.486 1'17.014 2'16.492 59.478
99 SHINRYU Racing 森下組 23.956 36.566 53.644 1'54.166 1'54.918 0.752
36 R35 G&G CircuitClub 24.064 36.421 54.272 1'54.757 1'54.903 0.146
12 R35GTRclub 関西A 23.874 37.339 54.859 1'56.072 1'57.592 1.520
23 R35GTRclub #23 24.197 37.518 55.419 1'57.134 1'59.905 2.771
35 R35GTRclub 神奈川ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘ組 24.842 37.514 55.135 1'57.491 1'58.919 1.428
22 R35GTRclub #22 24.445 37.577 55.516 1'57.538 1'58.316 0.778
71 S-NA SEVEN STARS RACING 2 25.487 37.075 55.130 1'57.692 1'58.845 1.153
55 Super GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾌｧﾝﾄﾑ 24.596 38.303 55.835 1'58.734 2'00.543 1.809
19 SHINRYU Racing 佐藤組 25.388 37.828 55.985 1'59.201 2'00.209 1.008
10 GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾗﾌﾟﾀｰ 24.575 38.258 56.395 1'59.228 2'00.031 0.803
72 S-Turbo SEVEN STARS RACING LOUTS 25.123 37.424 56.814 1'59.361 2'00.429 1.068
13 Super ﾁｰﾑ MH 25.374 37.638 56.374 1'59.386 2'00.135 0.749
70 S-NA SEVEN STARS RACING 1 25.935 37.677 55.817 1'59.429 2'00.514 1.085
7 R-Turbo OverDrive DANGAN 25.428 38.415 56.755 2'00.598 2'00.922 0.324

11 Team Evo 25.720 38.656 56.884 2'01.260 2'02.860 1.600
2 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 超ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ組 25.551 38.741 57.143 2'01.435 2'01.801 0.366

24 Super R35GTRclub 関西B 25.105 39.273 57.156 2'01.534 2'01.833 0.299
346 S-NA CLUB 346 25.916 38.373 57.310 2'01.599 2'02.199 0.600
18 Super SHINRYU Racing 川本組 26.117 38.816 56.990 2'01.923 2'02.489 0.566
3 R-NA Fukazawa Modify 26.628 38.616 57.757 2'03.001 2'04.096 1.095
1 S-NA SC中井 26.741 39.311 57.897 2'03.949 2'05.183 1.234

59 Super CS.K-32 25.355 40.349 58.660 2'04.364 2'04.364 0.000
17 SHINRYU Racing with おざわさん 26.601 39.743 58.773 2'05.117 2'05.931 0.814
8 R-NA OverDrive S2000 26.881 39.491 58.800 2'05.172 2'05.777 0.605

16 Super SHINRYU Racing K-tatu 組 26.042 40.094 59.081 2'05.217 2'06.202 0.985
88 R-NA RS-UNO Racing 27.133 40.662 58.454 2'06.249 2'07.665 1.416
86 S-NA ﾁｰﾑ ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄOZ 28.101 40.142 1'00.133 2'08.376 2'10.826 2.450
15 Super GOCSﾁｯﾍﾟﾝﾃﾞｰﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ｲｰｸﾞﾙ 27.332 40.502 1'00.966 2'08.800 2'09.565 0.765
9 R-NA OverDrive FF 28.198 40.651 1'00.740 2'09.589 2'09.777 0.188

777 R-Turbo POMEX Racing 弐 27.492 40.913 1'01.486 2'09.891 2'10.194 0.303
6 OverDrive ENEOS 27.972 41.848 1'01.056 2'10.876 2'11.217 0.341

260 S-Turbo AOG erste 27.579 42.067 1'02.160 2'11.806 2'12.639 0.833
214 R-NA 重量級 CROWNS 28.236 41.891 1'02.623 2'12.750 2'15.177 2.427
63 Super CS.K-5963 27.944 43.137 1'01.826 2'12.907 2'14.485 1.578

138 R-Turbo 小倉学園 東京自動車大学校 TAUS 27.386 43.083 1'03.334 2'13.803 2'15.352 1.549
77 R-NA 小倉学園 東京自動車大学校 TAUS 28.705 42.970 1'02.548 2'14.223 2'15.337 1.114
5 R-Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ組 28.428 44.543 1'02.912 2'15.883 2'16.800 0.917

337 R-NA SPEED BILD 29.535 43.898 1'05.239 2'18.672 2'19.778 1.106
56 55新百合ヶ丘･AppleRacing 30.203 43.437 1'05.474 2'19.114 2'19.291 0.177

129 R-Turbo 読売自動車大学校 28.989 43.482 1'07.565 2'20.036 2'24.531 4.495
666 POMEX Racing 壱 30.284 43.947 1'05.989 2'20.220 2'23.637 3.417
111 R-NA ｴｽﾜﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾓｰﾀｰｽﾞ 31.037 45.492 1'06.329 2'22.858 2'24.130 1.272
29 読売自動車大学校 32.616 47.077 1'08.433 2'28.126 2'28.893 0.767
33 TEAM ﾅﾁｭｰﾚ 32.073 48.029 1'09.298 2'29.400 2'30.269 0.869

No Class Name Team Type Best Time NoteSec. 1 Sec. 2 Sec. 3 Virtual Time Diff.

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)
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